Part # Product # Pitch (mm) Profile Width (mm) Roll Length (m)
AT5-25-50M-LLUK 77874192 5 Metric AT 25 50
AT5-20-50M-LLUK 77874190 5 Metric AT 20 50
AT5-15-50M-LLUK 77874188 5 Metric AT 15 50
AT5-10-50M-LLUK 77874186 5 Metric AT 10 50
AT5-50-30M-LLUSNT 77874038 5 Metric AT 50 30
AT5-50-50M-LLUS 77874021 5 Metric AT 50 50
AT5-32-50M-LLUS 77874019 5 Metric AT 32 50
AT5-25-50M-LLUS 77874017 5 Metric AT 25 50
AT5-20-50M-LLUS 77874015 5 Metric AT 20 50
AT5-15-50M-LLUS 77874013 5 Metric AT 15 50
AT5-10-50M-LLUS 77874011 5 Metric AT 10
T5-75-30M-LLUKNT 77873205 5 Metric T 75 30
T5-75-60M-LLUKNT 77873204 5 Metric T 75 60
T5-100-50M-LLUK 77873190 5 Metric T 100 50
T5-75-50M-LLUK 77873188 5 Metric T 75 50
T5-50-50M-LLUK 77873186 5 Metric T 50 50
T5-50-100M-LLUK 77873185 5 Metric T 50 100
T5-32-50M-LLUK 77873184 5 Metric T 32 50
T5-32-100M-LLUK 77873183 5 Metric T 32 100
T5-25-50M-LLUK 77873182 5 Metric T 25 50
T5-25-100M-LLUK 77873181 5 Metric T 25 100
T5-20-50M-LLUK 77873180 5 Metric T 20 50
T5-20-100M-LLUK 77873179 5 Metric T 20 100
T5-15-50M-LLUK 77873178 5 Metric T 15 50
T5-15-100M-LLUK 77873177 5 Metric T 15 100
T5-10-50M-LLUK 77873176 5 Metric T 10 50
T5-10-100M-LLUK 77873175 5 Metric T 10 100
T5-32-50M-LLUSHB 77873096 5 Metric T 32
T5-50-30M-LLUSNT 77873029 5 Metric T 50 30
T5-32-30M-LLUSNT 77873027 5 Metric T 32 30
T5-25-30M-LLUSNT 77873025 5 Metric T 25 30
T5-25-60M-LLUSNT 77873024 5 Metric T 25 60
T5-20-30M-LLUSNT 77873023 5 Metric T 20 30
T5-15-30M-LLUSNT 77873021 5 Metric T 15 30
T5-15-60M-LLUSNT 77873020 5 Metric T 15 60
T5-10-30M-LLUSNT 77873019 5 Metric T 10 30
T5-10-60M-LLUSNT 77873018 5 Metric T 10 60
T5-20-50M-LLUS 77873016 5 Metric T 20 50
T5-100-50M-LLUS 77873015 5 Metric T 100 50
T5-75-50M-LLUS 77873013 5 Metric T 75 50
T5-50-50M-LLUS 77873011 5 Metric T 50 50
Part # Product # Pitch (mm) Profile Width (mm) Roll Length (m)
T5-50-100M-LLUS 77873010 5 Metric T 50 100
T5-32-50M-LLUS 77873009 5 Metric T 32 50
T5-32-100M-LLUS 77873008 5 Metric T 32 100
T5-25-50M-LLUS 77873007 5 Metric T 25 50
T5-25-100M-LLUS 77873006 5 Metric T 25 100
T5-20-100M-LLUS 77873004 5 Metric T 20 100
T5-15-50M-LLUS 77873003 5 Metric T 15 50
T5-15-100M-LLUS 77873002 5 Metric T 15 100
T5-10-50M-LLUS 77873001 5 Metric T 10 50
T5-10-100M-LLUS 77873000 5 Metric T 10 100
5HTD-25-50M-LLUK 77872055 5 HTD 25 50
5HTD-15-50M-LLUK 77872053 5 HTD 15 50
5HTD-10-50M-LLUK 77872051 5 HTD 10 50
5HTD-50-50M-LLUS 77872007 5 HTD 50 50
5HTD-25-50M-LLUS 77872005 5 HTD 25 50
5HTD-15-50M-LLUS 77872003 5 HTD 15 50
5HTD-15-100M-LLUS 77872002 5 HTD 15 100
5HTD-10-50M-LLUS 77872001 5 HTD 10 50
8HTD-32-50M-LLUS 77872109 8 HTD 32 50
8HTD-25-50M-LLUS 77872107 8 HTD 25 50
8HTD-20-50M-LLUS 77872105 8 HTD 20 50
8HTD-20-100M-LLUS 77872104 8 HTD 20 100
8HTD-15-50M-LLUS 77872103 8 HTD 15 50
8HTD-10-50M-LLUS 77872101 8 HTD 10 50
AT10-50-30M-LLUSNT 77874386 10 Metric AT 50 30
AT10-40-30M-LLUSNT 77874384 10 Metric AT 40 30
AT10-32-30M-LLUSNT 77874382 10 Metric AT 32 30
AT10-25-30M-LLUSNT 77874380 10 Metric AT 25 30
AT10-20-30M-LLUSNT 77874378 10 Metric AT 20 30
AT10-75-50M-LLUS 77874371 10 Metric AT 75 50
AT10-50-50M-LLUS 77874369 10 Metric AT 50 50
AT10-40-50M-LLUS 77874367 10 Metric AT 40 50
AT10-32-50M-LLUS 77874365 10 Metric AT 32 50
AT10-25-50M-LLUS 77874363 10 Metric AT 25 50
AT10-25-100M-LLUS 77874362 10 Metric AT 25 100
AT10-20-50M-LLUS 77874361 10 Metric AT 20 50
T10-25-60M-LLUKNTB 77873557 10 Metric T 25 60
T10-50-50M-LLUK 77873517 10 Metric T 50 50
T10-32-50M-LLUK 77873515 10 Metric T 32 50
T10-25-50M-LLUK 77873513 10 Metric T 25 50
T10-32-60M-LLUSNB 77873384 10 Metric T 32 60
Part # Product # Pitch (mm) Profile Width (mm) Roll Length (m)
T10-100-30M-LLUSNT 77873376 10 Metric T 100 30
T10-75-30M-LLUSNT 77873374 10 Metric T 75 30
T10-50-30M-LLUSNT 77873372 10 Metric T 50 30
T10-32-30M-LLUSNT 77873370 10 Metric T 32 30
T10-25-30M-LLUSNT 77873368 10 Metric T 25 30
T10-25-60M-LLUSNT 77873367 10 Metric T 25 60
T10-20-30M-LLUSNT 77873366 10 Metric T 20 30
T10-100-50M-LLUS 77873361 10 Metric T 100 50
T10-75-50M-LLUS 77873359 10 Metric T 75 50
T10-50-50M-LLUS 77873357 10 Metric T 50 50
T10-50-100M-LLUS 77873356 10 Metric T 50 100
T10-32-50M-LLUS 77873355 10 Metric T 32 50
T10-32-100M-LLUS 77873354 10 Metric T 32 100
T10-25-50M-LLUS 77873353 10 Metric T 25 50
T10-25-100M-LLUS 77873352 10 Metric T 25 100
T10-20-50M-LLUS 77873351 10 Metric T 20 50
AT20-100-50M-LLUKNTB 77874891 20 Metric AT 100 50
AT20-25-50M-LLUK 77874843 20 Metric AT 25 50
AT20-100-50M-LLUSNTB 77874758 20 Metric AT 100 50
AT20-100-25M-LLUS 77874719 20 Metric AT 100 25
T20-50-50M-LLUK 77873874 20 Metric T 50 50